
Landesmeisterschaft LLZ Teil 2 2025
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.42.10

KK-Gewehr 30 Schuss Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 30.06.2025 12:28 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 364 Marc Hülsmann  3114 SGes Heepen e.V. 99 96 94 289

2 88 Patrick Trunk  5601 SV Kamen e.V. 96 94 96 286

3 356 Tatjana Spieß  3114 SGes Heepen e.V. 95 91 99 285

4 86 Stefanie Schäfer  5410 TSV Ostenfelde e.V. 95 94 96 285

5 365 Jonas Klaiber  3114 SGes Heepen e.V. 95 95 94 284

6 250 Christina Glohr  1506 SFr Emsdetten e.V. 90 96 92 278

7 142 Tim Niklasch  1211 ABC Münster e.V. 91 94 92 277

8 319 Rolf Söthe  2513 DSC Wanne-Eickel Schießsport ... 89 91 96 276

9 243 Angelika Elsbecker  1506 SFr Emsdetten e.V. 89 90 95 274

10 316 Paul Westhoff  2513 DSC Wanne-Eickel Schießsport ... 90 91 93 274

11 125 Tim Kölker  1107 Sportschützen Stadtlohn e.V. 94 90 89 273
12 186 Christoph Hidding  1309 SpSch Raesfeld/Westf 93 86 93 272

13 252 Iwana Tünte  1506 SFr Emsdetten e.V. 91 91 90 272
14 755 Helmut Fiebig  5316 SSV Südkirchen e.V. 94 90 87 271

15 317 Jürgen Jeskulke  2513 DSC Wanne-Eickel Schießsport ... 90 87 93 270

16 546 Marc Kraeling  4119 Tückinger SV e.V. 87 92 90 269
17 301 Miriam Kraska  2316 SBS Andreas Hofer Gladbeck e.V. 93 90 86 269

18 322 Matthias Hötte  2513 DSC Wanne-Eickel Schießsport ... 86 90 89 265

19 87 Tatjana Matuschek  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 87 85 88 260
20 576 Maximilian Jockel  4311 BSV e.V.  Lüdenscheid 89 85 86 260

21 574 Nils Höllermann  4307 SpSch Herscheid 88 84 86 258

22 123 Jonas Borggreve  1107 Sportschützen Stadtlohn e.V. 84 87 85 256
23 320 Ralf Haarmann  2513 DSC Wanne-Eickel Schießsport ... 76 86 89 251

24 314 Christoph Strauss  2513 DSC Wanne-Eickel Schießsport ... 75 84 88 247
25 846 Stefan Borggreve  1107 Sportschützen Stadtlohn e.V. 77 74 79 230



Landesmeisterschaft LLZ Teil 2 2025
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.42.40

KK-Gewehr 30 Schuss Junioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 30.06.2025 12:28 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 575 Alissa Rizzo  4307 SpSch Herscheid 95 92 98 285

2 134 Luca Maximilian Pontow  1206 SpSch Hiltrup e.V. 95 93 93 281

3 232 Nike Fischer  1506 SFr Emsdetten e.V. 92 93 95 280

4 238 Sabine Krista Aleksandr...  1506 SFr Emsdetten e.V. 93 94 93 280

5 511 Cederic Czerny  3717 SV Oppenwehe e.V. 90 94 94 278

6 761 Lena Maria Blank  5405 SGes Neubeckum e.V. 87 86 89 262



Landesmeisterschaft LLZ Teil 2 2025
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.42.10

KK-Gewehr 30 Schuss Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 30.06.2025 12:27 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  3114 SGes Heepen e.V. 858 Ringen 53 32 5

364 Marc Hülsmann 289

365 Jonas Klaiber 284

356 Tatjana Spieß 285

2  1506 SFr Emsdetten e.V. 838 Ringen 37 45 7 1

238 Sabine Krista Aleksandrova 280

232 Nike Fischer 280

250 Christina Glohr 278

3  2513 DSC Wanne-Eickel Schießsport e.V. 820 Ringen 29 46 11 4

316 Paul Westhoff 274

319 Rolf Söthe 276

317 Jürgen Jeskulke 270

4  2513 DSC Wanne-Eickel Schießsport e.V. 763 Ringen 23 25 23 13 3

320 Ralf Haarmann 251

322 Matthias Hötte 265

314 Christoph Strauss 247

5  1107 Sportschützen Stadtlohn e.V. 759 Ringen 17 37 19 9 4

123 Jonas Borggreve 256

846 Stefan Borggreve 230

125 Tim Kölker 273

6  1506 SFr Emsdetten e.V. 546 Ringen 20 26 14

243 Angelika Elsbecker 274

249 Emilia Sonneck 0

252 Iwana Tünte 272

7  5601 SV Kamen e.V. 286 Ringen 16 14

8  1900 TSV Ostenfelde 285 Ringen 15 15


